
IBThellas WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
16th till 22nd September 2013 -- Peloponnese (GR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

Gr-
Rank

BASEGMEZ EMRULLAH TR 60 55 1.090 4 6 6 1
OLESEN Martin DK 49 50 0.980 2 9 7 2

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 36 39 0.923 0 4 3 3

TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 60 36 1.666 4 6 5 1
SASAKI Hiroshi JP 48 34 1.411 2 9 4 2

SOINISALO Tapio FI 20 40 0.500 0 5 3 3

CHATZIPAVLIS Nikos GR 60 56 1.071 4 6 5 1
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 51 75 0.680 2 4 3 2
OH Kyung Hui KR 36 67 0.537 0 5 2 3

RETZIOS Gregory GR 60 86 0.697 4 5 4 1
ECKEL Sylvia NL 51 110 0.463 2 7 3 2

KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 31 118 0.262 0 5 2 3

LEE Sang Heon KR 59 37 1.594 2 6 4 1
GÜNGÖRDÜ YAVUZ TR 57 48 1.187 2 6 6 2

GIANNAKOPOULOS Konstantinos GR 36 47 0.765 2 7 4 3

UYMAZ Birol TR 60 52 1.153 3 7 5 1
TREMOULIS Nikos GR 58 46 1.260 2 4 3 2
LEE Hong Sueng KR 57 54 1.055 1 7 5 3

WALACH Ladislav CZ 60 93 0.645 4 5 4 1
BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 44 59 0.745 2 4 4 2

TSOGANOS Athanasios GR 27 74 0.364 0 2 2 3

GEVEZOS Dimitrios GR 60 66 0.909 4 6 5 1
YAVAS Mehmet TR 47 54 0.870 2 4 3 2

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 33 64 0.515 0 4 3 3

CHO Chi Yeon KR 60 38 1.578 4 6 6 1
MICHALIS Athanasios GR 45 74 0.608 2 6 3 2

LONTZETIDIS Konstantinos GR 28 70 0.400 0 5 3 3

ORLANDO Francesco IT 60 62 0.967 4 7 4 1
EMAM Ahmed EG 38 73 0.520 2 3 3 2

SPRENKELS Peter NL 20 59 0.338 0 3 3 3

APOSTOLEAS Dimitris GR 60 52 1.153 4 7 7 1
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 47 60 0.783 2 3 3 2

BASTOS Jorge PT 22 54 0.407 0 3 2 3

KIM Young Chull KR 60 62 0.967 4 5 5 1
MAKIK Karl AT 57 58 0.982 2 5 4 2

BALOMENOS Alexander GR 50 74 0.675 0 5 4 3

MAYRAGANIS Kostas GR 60 76 0.789 3 9 3 1
KARAKATSANIS George GR 55 67 0.820 2 6 3 2

GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 40 71 0.563 1 5 3 3

MA Minh Cam VN 60 42 1.428 4 7 6 1
SALMAN Gokhan TR 56 49 1.142 2 8 4 2

MAROULIS Evangelos GR 39 33 1.181 0 5 4 3

LIM Tae Soo KR 60 47 1.276 4 8 4 1
FELEKIDIS Panagiotis GR 44 49 0.897 2 5 5 2

LIANOS Spiridon GR 34 58 0.586 0 6 4 3

THLIVEROS George GR 60 66 0.909 4 8 4 1
MINAOGLU Manol TR 57 66 0.863 2 5 3 2

GUNDUZ Kanuni Bulent TR 37 80 0.462 0 6 3 3

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

UMB \ CEB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy"



IBThellas WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
16th till 22nd September 2013 -- Peloponnese (GR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 60 36 1.666 4 6 5 1
0 CHO Chi Yeon KR 60 38 1.578 4 6 6 2
0 MA Minh Cam VN 60 42 1.428 4 7 6 3
0 LIM Tae Soo KR 60 47 1.276 4 8 4 4
0 APOSTOLEAS Dimitris GR 60 52 1.153 4 7 7 5
0 BASEGMEZ EMRULLAH TR 60 55 1.090 4 6 6 6
0 CHATZIPAVLIS Nikos GR 60 56 1.071 4 6 5 7
0 ORLANDO Francesco IT 60 62 0.967 4 7 4 8
0 KIM Young Chull KR 60 62 0.967 4 5 5 9
0 THLIVEROS George GR 60 66 0.909 4 8 4 10
0 GEVEZOS Dimitrios GR 60 66 0.909 4 6 5 11
0 RETZIOS Gregory GR 60 86 0.697 4 5 4 12

WALACH Ladislav CZ 60 93 0.645 4 5 4 13
UYMAZ Birol TR 60 52 1.153 3 7 5 14

MAYRAGANIS Kostas GR 60 76 0.789 3 9 3 15
LEE Sang Heon KR 59 37 1.594 2 6 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 48 34 1.411 2 9 4 1
2 TREMOULIS Nikos GR 58 46 1.260 2 4 3 2
3 GÜNGÖRDÜ YAVUZ TR 57 48 1.187 2 6 6 3
4 SALMAN Gokhan TR 56 49 1.142 2 8 4 4
5 MAKIK Karl AT 57 58 0.982 2 5 4 5
6 OLESEN Martin DK 49 50 0.980 2 9 7 6
7 FELEKIDIS Panagiotis GR 44 49 0.897 2 5 5 7
8 YAVAS Mehmet TR 47 54 0.870 2 4 3 8
9 MINAOGLU Manol TR 57 66 0.863 2 5 3 9
10 KARAKATSANIS George GR 55 67 0.820 2 6 3 10
11 VAN GEYT Ronald NL 47 60 0.783 2 3 3 11
12 BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 44 59 0.745 2 4 4 12
13 KIYOTA Atsushi JP 51 75 0.680 2 4 3 13
14 MICHALIS Athanasios GR 45 74 0.608 2 6 3 14
15 EMAM Ahmed EG 38 73 0.520 2 3 3 15
16 ECKEL Sylvia NL 51 110 0.463 2 7 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

17 GIANNAKOPOULOS Konstantinos GR 36 47 0.765 2 7 4 1
18 LEE Hong Sueng KR 57 54 1.055 1 7 5 2
19 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 40 71 0.563 1 5 3 3
20 MAROULIS Evangelos GR 39 33 1.181 0 5 4 4
21 BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 36 39 0.923 0 4 3 5
22 BALOMENOS Alexander GR 50 74 0.675 0 5 4 6
23 LIANOS Spiridon GR 34 58 0.586 0 6 4 7
24 OH Kyung Hui KR 36 67 0.537 0 5 2 8
25 MOHSSEN Hamed DE 33 64 0.515 0 4 3 9
26 SOINISALO Tapio FI 20 40 0.500 0 5 3 10
27 GUNDUZ Kanuni Bulent TR 37 80 0.462 0 6 3 11
28 BASTOS Jorge PT 22 54 0.407 0 3 2 12
29 LONTZETIDIS Konstantinos GR 28 70 0.400 0 5 3 13
30 TSOGANOS Athanasios GR 27 74 0.364 0 2 2 14
31 SPRENKELS Peter NL 20 59 0.338 0 3 3 15
32 KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 31 118 0.262 0 5 2 16
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